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Speedseed Walk Behind

The self-propelled Speed-Seed WB is powered by a 6.5 hp engine
and a mechanical drive with a forward speed up to 5 km/h. The spiked
roller creates holes in the turf surface before seed is dropped. A rear
brush sweeps the seed into the mass of holes - leaving a groomed
finish.

Specifications

SKU

Engine

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Sowing distance (mm)

Sowing distance (inch)

Hopper capacity (L)

Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)

Number of holes single spiked roller (m?)
Number of holes single spiked roller (sqg.yd)
Engine ol
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S0001550
Briggs and Stratton 6.5 Hp
0.6

23.6
5-20
0,2-0,8
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3.1

210

463

30

1.18
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2.6
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783
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